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CODE

AL004-BLK

AL006-BLK

AL008-BLK

AL010-BLK

AL012-BLK

AL016-BLK

CODE

QS-4

QS-6

QS-8

QS-10

QS-12

QS-16

CODE

QS-6-4

QS-8-6

QS-10-8

QS-12-10

QS-16-12

CODE CODE

QS-1/8-4 QS-3/8-6

QS-1/8-6 QS-3/8-8

QS-1/8-8 QS-3/8-10

QS-1/4-4 QS-1/2-10

QS-1/4-6 QS-1/2-12

QS-1/4-8 Qs-1/2-16

QS-1/4-10

CODE

QSL-4

QSL-6

QSL-8

QSL-10

QSL-12

Other colour variations 

available on request.

Min. Order QtySIZE (TUBE O.D.)

4mm

6mm

8mm

GENERAL AIR-LINE TUBING *Black Nylon*

8mm

10mm

12mm

16mm

4mm

6mm

STRAIGHT TUBE JOINER
SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

12mm - 10mm

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

10mm

12mm

16mm

1/8" BSP - 4mm Tube

1/8" BSP - 6mm Tube

1/8" BSP - 8mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 4mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 6mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 8mm Tube 

The One-Touch Push in Fittings listed below are types kept in stock - ALL are Plastic with Nickle Plated 

brass Seals and Thread. Brass & Stainless available on request.

STRAIGHT BSP MALE TO TUBE  *Nickle plated Brass*
SIZE

16mm - 12mm

8mm - 6mm

10mm - 8mm

STRAIGHT REDUCING TUBE JOINER

SIZE

6mm - 4mm

Sold Per Metre,           

20m or 100m Rolls 

NOTE: Suitable for Air & 

Water. Max working 

Pressure 3.0MPa

One-Touch Push in Fittings

1/4" BSP - 10mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 6mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 8mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 10mm Tube

1/2" BSP - 10mm Tube

1/2" BSP - 12mm Tube

1/2" BSP - 16mm Tube

4mm

6mm 

8mm 

10mm 

12mm

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

ELBOW TUBE JOINER

AIR FITTINGS 
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CODE CODE

QSL-1/8-4 QSL-3/8-6

QSL-1/8-6 QSL-3/8-8

QSL-1/8-8 QSL-3/8-10

QSL-1/4-4 QSL-1/2-10

QSL-1/4-6 QSL-1/2-12

QSL-1/4-8 QSL-1/2-16

QSL-1/4-10

CODE

QST-4

QST-6

QST-8

QST-10

QST-12

QST-16

CODE

QST-6-4

QST-8-6

QST-10-6

QST-10-8

QST-12-8

QST-12-10

SIZE CODE CODE

QST-1/8-6 QST-1/4-10

QST-1/8-8 QST-3/8-8

QST-1/8-10 QST-3/8-10

QST-1/4-6 QST-3/8-12

QST-1/4-8 QST-1/2-12

CODE

QS-6H-4

QS-8H-6

QS-10H-6

QS-10H-8

QS-12H-8

QS-12H-10

CODE CODE

QSY-4 QSY-8

QSY-6 QSY-12

10mm 

12mm 

16mm 

TEE TUBE JOINER
SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

4mm 

6mm

8mm 

SIZE SIZE

TEE BSP MALE TO TUBE 
SIZE 

12mm - 8mm

10mm - 6mm
NOTE: Smaller size on 

Branch, specify if require 

larger on Branch

TEE REDUCING TUBE JOINER
SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

6mm - 4mm

8mm - 6mm

10mm - 8mm

12mm - 10mm

1/8" BSP - 8mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 4mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 6mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 8mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 10mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 10mm Tube

6mm - 4mm

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

8mm - 6mm

10mm - 6mm

PLUG IN REDUCER -TUBE TO TUBE

1/8" BSP - 6mm Tube

1/8" BSP - 8mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 4mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 6mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 8mm Tube

1/4" BSP - 10mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 8mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 10mm Tube 

3/8" BSP - 12mm Tube

1/2" BSP - 12mm Tube

12mm 

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

Y PIECE TUBE JOINER
SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

4mm

6mm

8mm

10mm - 8mm 

12mm - 8mm

12mm - 10mm

1/8" BSP  - 4mm Tube

1/8" BSP - 6mm Tube 

ELBOW BSP MALE TO TUBE 

3/8" BSP - 6mm Tube

3/8" BSP - 8mm Tube

AIR FITTINGS 

1/2" BSP - 10mm Tube 

1/2" BSP - 12mm Tube

1/2" BSP - 16mm Tube
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CODE

QSC-4

QSC-6

QSC-8

QSC-10

QSC-12

CODE

AN10-01

AN101-01

AN15-02

AN30-03

CODE

R2200

R2201

R2241

R2245

R2204

R2202

R2203

R2206A

SIZE/DESCRIPTION

SILENCERS 

COMPACT SILENCER
SIZE/TYPE

Resin Type Copper Alloy               

(Nickle plated)

10mm

12mm

TUBE CAP
SIZE (TUBE O.D.)

4mm

6mm

8mm

NOTE: Hose assemblies 

available on request. 

1/8" Resin

1/8" Copper Alloy

1/4" Resin

3/8" Resin

AIR FITTINGS 

- Primus (Coupler Fittings)

Note: Other Brand Air Fittings available on request (Order-in only):

- Legris (Push in Fittings)

- Nitto (Coupler Fittings)

- Cejn (Coupler Fittings)

- Tema (Coupler Fittings)

- Rectus (Coupler Fittings)

*Other Branded couplers available on request*

RYCO AIR COUPLINGS 
200 SERIES COUPLINGS & ADAPTORS *Brass* 

Ryco Coupler - 1/4"  BSP Female

Ryco Coupler - 1/4" BSP Male

Ryco Adaptor - 1/4" BSP Male

Ryco Adaptor - 1/4" BSP Female

Ryco Coupler - 3/8" Hosebarb

Ryco Adaptor - 3/8" Hosebarb

Ryco Adaptor - 1/8" BSP Male

Ryco Coupler - 1/4" Hosebarb
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