AIR FITTINGS

Page 1

GENERAL AIR-LINE TUBING *Black Nylon*

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)	CODE	Min. Order Qty
4mm	AL004-BLK	
6mm	AL006-BLK	
8mm	AL008-BLK	Sold Per Metre,
10mm	AL010-BLK	20m or 100m Rolls
12mm	AL012-BLK	
16mm	AL016-BLK	



NOTE: Suitable for Air & Water. Max working Pressure 3.0MPa

Other colour variations available on request.

One-Touch Push in Fittings

The One-Touch Push in Fittings listed below are types kept in stock - ALL are Plastic with Nickle Plated brass Seals and Thread. Brass & Stainless available on request.

STRAIGHT TUBE JOINER

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)	CODE
4mm	QS-4
6mm	QS-6
8mm	QS-8
10mm	QS-10
12mm	QS-12
16mm	QS-16



STRAIGHT REDUCING TUBE JOINER

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)	CODE
6mm - 4mm	QS-6-4
8mm - 6mm	QS-8-6
10mm - 8mm	QS-10-8
12mm - 10mm	QS-12-10
16mm - 12mm	QS-16-12



STRAIGHT BSP MALE TO TUBE *Nickle plated Brass*

SIZE	CODE
1/8" BSP - 4mm Tube	QS-1/8-4
1/8" BSP - 6mm Tube	QS-1/8-6
1/8" BSP - 8mm Tube	QS-1/8-8
1/4" BSP - 4mm Tube	QS-1/4-4
1/4" BSP - 6mm Tube	QS-1/4-6
1/4" BSP - 8mm Tube	QS-1/4-8
1/4" BSP - 10mm Tube	QS-1/4-10
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·



SIZE	CODE
3/8" BSP - 6mm Tube	QS-3/8-6
3/8" BSP - 8mm Tube	QS-3/8-8
3/8" BSP - 10mm Tube	QS-3/8-10
1/2" BSP - 10mm Tube	QS-1/2-10
1/2" BSP - 12mm Tube	QS-1/2-12
1/2" BSP - 16mm Tube	Qs-1/2-16

ELBOW TUBE JOINER

SIZE (TUBE O.D.)	CODE
4mm	QSL-4
6mm	QSL-6
8mm	QSL-8
10mm	QSL-10
12mm	QSL-12



AIR FITTINGS Page 2 **ELBOW BSP MALE TO TUBE** SIZE CODE SIZE CODE 1/8" BSP - 4mm Tube QSL-1/8-4 3/8" BSP - 6mm Tube QSL-3/8-6 1/8" BSP - 6mm Tube QSL-1/8-6 3/8" BSP - 8mm Tube QSL-3/8-8 1/8" BSP - 8mm Tube QSL-1/8-8 3/8" BSP - 10mm Tube QSL-3/8-10 1/4" BSP - 4mm Tube 1/2" BSP - 10mm Tube QSL-1/4-4 QSL-1/2-10 1/4" BSP - 6mm Tube 1/2" BSP - 12mm Tube QSL-1/4-6 QSL-1/2-12 1/4" BSP - 8mm Tube 1/2" BSP - 16mm Tube QSL-1/4-8 QSL-1/2-16 1/4" BSP - 10mm Tube QSL-1/4-10 TEE TUBE JOINER SIZE (TUBE O.D.) CODE 4mm QST-4 6mm QST-6 8mm QST-8 10_{mm} **QST-10** 12_{mm} QST-12 16mm QST-16 **TEE REDUCING TUBE JOINER** SIZE (TUBE O.D.) CODE 6mm - 4mm QST-6-4 8mm - 6mm QST-8-6 **NOTE: Smaller size on** 10mm - 6mm QST-10-6 Branch, specify if require larger on Branch 10mm - 8mm QST-10-8 12mm - 8mm QST-12-8 12mm - 10mm QST-12-10 TEE BSP MALE TO TUBE SIZE CODE SIZE CODE 1/8" BSP - 6mm Tube 1/4" BSP - 10mm Tube QST-1/8-6 QST-1/4-10 1/8" BSP - 8mm Tube QST-1/8-8 3/8" BSP - 8mm Tube QST-3/8-8 1/4" BSP - 4mm Tube QST-1/8-10 3/8" BSP - 10mm Tube QST-3/8-10 1/4" BSP - 6mm Tube QST-1/4-6 3/8" BSP - 12mm Tube QST-3/8-12 1/2" BSP - 12mm Tube 1/4" BSP - 8mm Tube QST-1/4-8 QST-1/2-12 PLUG IN REDUCER -TUBE TO TUBE SIZE (TUBE O.D.) CODE 6mm - 4mm QS-6H-4 8mm - 6mm QS-8H-6 10mm - 6mm QS-10H-6 10mm - 8mm QS-10H-8 12mm - 8mm QS-12H-8 12mm - 10mm QS-12H-10 Y PIECE TUBE JOINER SIZE (TUBE O.D.) CODE SIZE (TUBE O.D.) CODE

8mm

12mm

QSY-8

QSY-12

4mm

6mm

QSY-4

QSY-6

| TUBE CAP | SIZE (TUBE O.D.) | CODE | | 4mm | QSC-4 | 6mm | QSC-6 | 8mm | QSC-8 | 10mm | QSC-10 | 12mm | QSC-12 | | QSC-12

SILENCERS

SIZE/TYPE CODE 1/8" Resin AN10-01 1/8" Copper Alloy AN101-01 1/4" Resin AN30-03 Resin Type Copper Alloy (Nickle plated)

RYCO AIR COUPLINGS

200 SERIES COUPLINGS & ADAPTORS *Brass*

SIZE/DESCRIPTION	CODE	
Ryco Coupler - 1/4" BSP Female	R2200	
Ryco Coupler - 1/4" BSP Male	R2201	
Ryco Coupler - 3/8" Hosebarb	R2241	
Ryco Coupler - 1/4" Hosebarb	R2245	
Ryco Adaptor - 1/8" BSP Male	R2204	
Ryco Adaptor - 1/4" BSP Male	R2202	
Ryco Adaptor - 1/4" BSP Female	R2203	NOTE: Hose assemblies
Ryco Adaptor - 3/8" Hosebarb	R2206A	available on request.

^{*}Other Branded couplers available on request*

Note: Other Brand Air Fittings available on request (Order-in only):

- Legris (Push in Fittings)
- Nitto (Coupler Fittings)
- Cejn (Coupler Fittings)
- Tema (Coupler Fittings)
- Rectus (Coupler Fittings)
- Primus (Coupler Fittings)